BioActivated Calcium

For bone health and strength

. . i
BioMedica [E
NUTRACEUTICALS T

" BioActivated
Calcium ”‘
b

;‘Uﬂnﬂ:-wder
CRI R ———

Product Highlights

STRICTLY PRACTITIONER ONLY

Contains multiple forms of calcium plus cofactors

Pleasant tasting, vanilla flavoured powder allows for

flexible prescribing

Strictly Practitioner Only

Pack Size: 240g natural vanilla flavoured powder.

Dosage: Mix 6g into water or your preferred beverage and consume
immediately, 1-2 times daily, or as directed by your healthcare practitioner.
Storage Guide: Store below 25°C in a cool, dry place. Dispense powder
with a dry spoon and replace lid securely after use.

Warnings: Vitamin and/or mineral supplements should not replace a
balanced diet. If symptoms persist, talk to your health professional.
Contains boron. Not to be taken by children under 2 years old. Contains

magnesium, which may have a laxative effect or cause diarrhoea.
& J

( 0

Often used in conjunction with:

* BioActivated Magnesium * Natal Care

* Collagen Matrix * Phyta D

* Minerva * Silicium
Product Indications:

* Supports bone strength and assists healthy bone development

* Calcium, magnesium, vitamin D and lysine support muscle
health and function

» Magnesium acts as an antispasmodic and helps support
healthy muscle contraction function

» Vitamin G, lysine and manganese support collagen formation
and joint cartilage health

* Calcium and vitamin C support healthy teeth

Each 6g of BioActivated Calcium contains:

Elemental Calcium (total content)
from:;
Hydroxyapatite
equiv. Calcium
equiv. Phosphorus
Calcium phosphate
equiv. Calcium
equiv. Phosphorus
Calcium citrate
equiv. Calcium

Elemental Magnesium (total content)

from:
Magnesium phosphate
equiv. Magnesium
Magnesium citrate
equiv. Magnesium
Colecalciferol
equiv. Vitamin D
Zinc citrate dinydrate
equiv. Zinc
Manganese amino acid chelate
equiv. Manganese
Borax
equiv. Boron
Ascorbic acid (Vitamin C)
Silica colloidal anhydrous
equiv. Silicon
Phytomenadione (Vitamin K)

Lysine hydrochloride
equiv. Lysine

BioMedica Nutraceuticals P 1300 884 702 P +61 2 8339 0539 E info@biomedica.com.au

www.biomedica.com.au or www.biomedica.uk.com

This product sheet (V.02/22) is intended for the further education of practitioners. Any statements made do not intend to claim a cure for any condition mentioned.

650 mg

200 mg
50 mg
25mg

946 mg

350 mg

189 mg

12¢

250 mg

240 mg

990 mg

205 mg

217 mg
35mg

10 micrograms
400 1U

19 mg

6 mg

25 mg

2.5mg

13 mg
1.5 mg

57 mg
43 mg
20 mg
40 micrograms

250 mg
200 mg

NUTRACEUTICALS
THE PRACTITIONER COMPANY



