BioActivated Calcium

For bone health and strength



Pack Size: 240g natural vanilla flavoured powder. Dosage: Mix 6g into water or your preferred beverage and consume immediately, 1–2 times daily, or as directed by your healthcare practitioner. Storage Guide: Store below 25°C in a cool, dry place. Dispense powder with a dry spoon and replace lid securely after use. Warnings: Vitamin and/or mineral supplements should not replace a balanced diet. If symptoms persist, talk to your health professional. Contains boron. Not to be taken by children under 2 years old. Contains magnesium, which may have a laxative effect or cause diarrhoea.

Often used in conjunction with:

- BioActivated Magnesium
- Natal Care
- Collagen Matrix
- Phyta D
- Minerva
- Fligta D
 Silicium

Product Indications:

- Supports bone strength and assists healthy bone development
- Calcium, magnesium, vitamin D and lysine support muscle health and function
- Magnesium acts as an antispasmodic and helps support healthy muscle contraction function
- Vitamin C, lysine and manganese support collagen formation and joint cartilage health
- · Calcium and vitamin C support healthy teeth

Product Highlights

Contains multiple forms of calcium plus cofactors

Pleasant tasting, vanilla flavoured powder allows for flexible prescribing

Strictly Practitioner Only

Each 6g of BioActivated Calcium contains:

Elemental Calcium (total content)	650 mg
from:	000
Hydroxyapatite	200 mg
equiv. Calcium equiv. Phosphorus	50 mg 25 mg
Calcium phosphate	946 mg
equiv. Calcium	350 mg
equiv. Phosphorus	189 mg
Calcium citrate	1.2 g
equiv. Calcium	250 mg
Elemental Magnesium (total content)	240 mg
from:	
Magnesium phosphate	990 mg
equiv. Magnesium	205 mg
Magnesium citrate	217 mg
equiv. Magnesium	35 mg
Colecalciferol	10 micrograms
equiv. Vitamin D	400 IU
Zinc citrate dihydrate	19 mg
equiv. Zinc	6 mg
Manganese amino acid chelate	25 mg
equiv. Manganese	2.5 mg
Borax	13 mg
equiv. Boron	1.5 mg
Ascorbic acid (Vitamin C)	57 mg
Silica colloidal anhydrous	43 mg
equiv. Silicon	20 mg
Phytomenadione (Vitamin K)	40 micrograms
Lysine hydrochloride	250 mg
equiv. Lysine	200 mg





This product sheet (V.02/22) is intended for the further education of practitioners. Any statements made do not intend to claim a cure for any condition mentioned.

N U T R A C E U T I C A L S THE PRACTITIONER COMPANY